
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

86 

11 

52 

68 

4 

7 

15 

5 

17 

28 

35 

9 

44 

Name 

Brendon Leitch 

Taylor Cockerton 

Charles Milesi 

Juan Manuel Correa 

Reid Harker 

Richard Verschoor 

James Pull 

Ryan Yardley 

Clement Novalak 

Cameron Das 

Robert Shwartzman 

Marcus Armstrong 

Calvin Ming 

Best Tm 

1:00.452 

1:00.487 

1:00.620 

1:00.719 

1:00.761 

1:00.768 

1:00.789 

1:00.817 

1:00.825 

1:00.886 

1:00.886 

1:00.967 

1:01.005 

In Lap 

20 

21 

20 

18 

19 

20 

20 

23 

18 

16 

24 

21 

18 

Laps 

22 

24 

21 

18 

21 

20 

22 

24 

22 

22 

24 

21 

18 

Diff 

0.035 

0.168 

0.267 

0.309 

0.316 

0.337 

0.365 

0.373 

0.434 

0.434 

0.515 

0.553 

Gap 

0.035 

0.133 

0.099 

0.042 

0.007 

0.021 

0.028 

0.008 

0.061 

0.081 

0.038 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/01/2018 6:32:36 p.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson 

TRS Race Director Wayne Scott 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

New Zealand Motor Cup 

Toyota Racing Series 

Testing Session 2 - 30 Mins 

Practice (29:23 Time) started at 17:50:00 

HD National 0.000 km 

25/01/2018 17:30 


